
ENDURET & CLASSIC DE BLANCAFORT
MAC REUS

COPA CATALANA D`ENDURET & CLASSIC TT

CLASSIFICACIÓ SCRATCH CRONO - 1   TT
POS. Dor. NOM CATEGORIAMARCA Temps DIF.

991 MENA VALDEARCOS, ORIOL RIEJU TT 91 A 80cc 04:01'63

1312 CASAS NUALART, JORDI SUZUKI TT EVO 04:15'98 00:14'35

1193 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, RICARD TT 91 C Sup. 04:18'54 00:16'91

1344 LABORIA MARTI, ATAULFO HONDA TT EVO 04:23'28 00:21'65

1225 VILA BOIX, ORIOL TT 91 C Sup. 04:23'74 00:22'11

1366 FLAQUE ARANDA, OSCAR HONDA TT EVO 04:26'02 00:24'39

1327 RUBIRALTA FERRER, JOAN HONDA TT EVO 04:26'06 00:24'43

798 VALVERDE GOMEZ, IVAN YAMAHA TT 84 C Sup. 04:26'23 00:24'60

1339 GARCIA MERLOS, JUAN HUSQVARNA TT EVO 04:27'70 00:26'07

12010 ADELL CASTELL, MOISES SUZUKI TT 91 C Sup. 04:28'29 00:26'66

11111 PLA SANCHO, HECTOR TT 91 B 125cc 04:29'05 00:27'42

10712 GUTIERREZ DEL POZO, GABRIEL KTM TT 91 B 125cc 04:31'66 00:30'03

10913 FONT OLIVERAS, MIQUEL KAWASAKI TT 91 B 125cc 04:31'94 00:30'31

8514 INGLES MASSONI, JORDI HONDA TT 88 A 80cc 04:32'35 00:30'72

13515 SALIDO EXPOSITO, PERE HONDA TT EVO 04:32'62 00:30'99

11216 BONET ALABAU, ANTONI KTM TT 91 B 125cc 04:34'96 00:33'33

8917 REYES CORCOLES, JUAN HONDA TT 88 C Sup. 04:35'52 00:33'89

12618 PEREZ TERUEL, JUAN JOSE SUZUKI TT 91 C Sup. 04:36'02 00:34'39

6719 TIBAU RAGOLTA, XAVIER MONTESA TT 79 C Sup. 04:37'19 00:35'56

12120 CARRERAS SUREDA, DAVID HUSQVARNA TT 91 C Sup. 04:37'86 00:36'23

7821 RIBES CASTELLS, JERONI HUSQVARNA TT 84 C Sup. 04:38'11 00:36'48

9022 CASALS MALDONADO, ANGEL KTM TT 88 C Sup. 04:40'08 00:38'45

13723 BONET LANA, XAVIER KTM TT EVO 04:40'57 00:38'94

10824 RAMON MARTINEZ, JOSEP MARIA KTM TT 91 B 125cc 04:40'69 00:39'06

8325 CUADROS CLARIA, GENIS RIEJU TT 88 A 80cc 04:42'89 00:41'26

13826 PUIG CAMPA, JORDI HUSQVARNA TT EVO 04:43'30 00:41'67

12527 CABA ARNELLA, PERE KTM TT 79 C Sup. 04:49'11 00:47'48

9128 ROVIRA SANTANE, JORDI KTM TT 88 C Sup. 04:52'88 00:51'25

5629 VALLMITJANA VILARO, JULI MONTESA TT 76 C Sup. 04:53'10 00:51'47

5530 ESTEVE FONTANALS, CARLOS BLAS SUZUKI TT 76 C Sup. 04:56'48 00:54'85

9831 CRUZ FUILLERAT, MANUEL RIEJU TT 91 A 80cc 04:56'95 00:55'32

7732 VIDAL LLORENS, OSCAR MONTESA TT 84 C Sup. 04:57'44 00:55'81

9333 SURROCA CONDE, FRANCESC KTM TT 88 C Sup. 04:58'61 00:56'98

9234 FARRAN PEREZ, SALVADOR MONTESA TT 88 C Sup. 05:19'59 01:17'96

5735 BLANCO CASELLAS, JOAN MONTESA TT 76 C Sup. 05:20'20 01:18'57

6836 FIGULS CANAL, ALBERT SWM TT 79 C Sup. 05:22'13 01:20'50

8437 FARRARO MATLLER, JOAQUIM RIEJU TT 88 A 80cc 05:22'53 01:20'90

11038 DOMENECH BANUS, JOSEP CAGIVA TT 91 B 125cc 05:24'47 01:22'84

7139 CODINA MATEU, CARLOS PUCH TT 84 A 75cc 05:25'61 01:23'98

12440 COLL PLANAS, JORDI HUSQVARNA TT 91 C Sup. 05:40'39 01:38'76

5841 MARTINEZ VILA, XAVIER BULTACO TT 76 C Sup. 05:57'64 01:56'01

6142 GUTIÉRREZ LÓPEZ, JUAN RAMÓN FANTIC TT 79 A 75cc 05:59'24 01:57'61

10043 MUNIENTE GARGALLO, DAMASO FANTIC TT 91 A 80cc 06:09'56 02:07'93
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ENDURET & CLASSIC DE BLANCAFORT
MAC REUS

COPA CATALANA D`ENDURET & CLASSIC TT

CLASSIFICACIÓ SCRATCH CRONO - 2   TT
POS. Dor. NOM CATEGORIAMARCA Temps DIF.

991 MENA VALDEARCOS, ORIOL RIEJU TT 91 A 80cc 03:59'80

1312 CASAS NUALART, JORDI SUZUKI TT EVO 04:16'01 00:16'21

1193 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, RICARD TT 91 C Sup. 04:18'06 00:18'26

1114 PLA SANCHO, HECTOR TT 91 B 125cc 04:20'66 00:20'86

1225 VILA BOIX, ORIOL TT 91 C Sup. 04:20'99 00:21'19

1346 LABORIA MARTI, ATAULFO HONDA TT EVO 04:21'96 00:22'16

857 INGLES MASSONI, JORDI HONDA TT 88 A 80cc 04:23'47 00:23'67

1208 ADELL CASTELL, MOISES SUZUKI TT 91 C Sup. 04:23'65 00:23'85

799 VALVERDE GOMEZ, IVAN YAMAHA TT 84 C Sup. 04:25'43 00:25'63

13210 RUBIRALTA FERRER, JOAN HONDA TT EVO 04:26'16 00:26'36

13511 SALIDO EXPOSITO, PERE HONDA TT EVO 04:26'58 00:26'78

10712 GUTIERREZ DEL POZO, GABRIEL KTM TT 91 B 125cc 04:27'29 00:27'49

11213 BONET ALABAU, ANTONI KTM TT 91 B 125cc 04:31'43 00:31'63

13714 BONET LANA, XAVIER KTM TT EVO 04:32'01 00:32'21

8915 REYES CORCOLES, JUAN HONDA TT 88 C Sup. 04:34'59 00:34'79

13316 GARCIA MERLOS, JUAN HUSQVARNA TT EVO 04:35'21 00:35'41

8317 CUADROS CLARIA, GENIS RIEJU TT 88 A 80cc 04:36'29 00:36'49

10818 RAMON MARTINEZ, JOSEP MARIA KTM TT 91 B 125cc 04:36'50 00:36'70

10919 FONT OLIVERAS, MIQUEL KAWASAKI TT 91 B 125cc 04:36'90 00:37'10

6720 TIBAU RAGOLTA, XAVIER MONTESA TT 79 C Sup. 04:39'84 00:40'04

12121 CARRERAS SUREDA, DAVID HUSQVARNA TT 91 C Sup. 04:41'61 00:41'81

12622 PEREZ TERUEL, JUAN JOSE SUZUKI TT 91 C Sup. 04:42'61 00:42'81

5523 ESTEVE FONTANALS, CARLOS BLAS SUZUKI TT 76 C Sup. 04:43'92 00:44'12

9024 CASALS MALDONADO, ANGEL KTM TT 88 C Sup. 04:44'20 00:44'40

7825 RIBES CASTELLS, JERONI HUSQVARNA TT 84 C Sup. 04:46'04 00:46'24

9326 SURROCA CONDE, FRANCESC KTM TT 88 C Sup. 04:47'51 00:47'71

9127 ROVIRA SANTANE, JORDI KTM TT 88 C Sup. 04:48'93 00:49'13

9828 CRUZ FUILLERAT, MANUEL RIEJU TT 91 A 80cc 04:51'11 00:51'31

13829 PUIG CAMPA, JORDI HUSQVARNA TT EVO 04:51'77 00:51'97

7730 VIDAL LLORENS, OSCAR MONTESA TT 84 C Sup. 04:58'15 00:58'35

12531 CABA ARNELLA, PERE KTM TT 79 C Sup. 04:59'45 00:59'65

13632 FLAQUE ARANDA, OSCAR HONDA TT EVO 05:03'58 01:03'78

6833 FIGULS CANAL, ALBERT SWM TT 79 C Sup. 05:10'35 01:10'55

5734 BLANCO CASELLAS, JOAN MONTESA TT 76 C Sup. 05:11'31 01:11'51

9235 FARRAN PEREZ, SALVADOR MONTESA TT 88 C Sup. 05:13'07 01:13'27

8436 FARRARO MATLLER, JOAQUIM RIEJU TT 88 A 80cc 05:14'66 01:14'86

7137 CODINA MATEU, CARLOS PUCH TT 84 A 75cc 05:17'30 01:17'50

11038 DOMENECH BANUS, JOSEP CAGIVA TT 91 B 125cc 05:25'77 01:25'97

5639 VALLMITJANA VILARO, JULI MONTESA TT 76 C Sup. 05:26'99 01:27'19

5840 MARTINEZ VILA, XAVIER BULTACO TT 76 C Sup. 05:40'31 01:40'51

12441 COLL PLANAS, JORDI HUSQVARNA TT 91 C Sup. 05:41'19 01:41'39

6142 GUTIÉRREZ LÓPEZ, JUAN RAMÓN FANTIC TT 79 A 75cc 05:54'30 01:54'50

10043 MUNIENTE GARGALLO, DAMASO FANTIC TT 91 A 80cc 06:02'68 02:02'88
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ENDURET & CLASSIC DE BLANCAFORT
MAC REUS

COPA CATALANA D`ENDURET & CLASSIC TT

CLASSIFICACIÓ SCRATCH CRONO - 2   TT
POS. Dor. NOM CATEGORIAMARCA Temps DIF.

991 MENA VALDEARCOS, ORIOL RIEJU TT 91 A 80cc 04:04'37

1312 CASAS NUALART, JORDI SUZUKI TT EVO 04:09'29 00:04'92

1193 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, RICARD TT 91 C Sup. 04:21'39 00:17'02

1224 VILA BOIX, ORIOL TT 91 C Sup. 04:21'94 00:17'57

1205 ADELL CASTELL, MOISES SUZUKI TT 91 C Sup. 04:23'39 00:19'02

1346 LABORIA MARTI, ATAULFO HONDA TT EVO 04:23'58 00:19'21

1357 SALIDO EXPOSITO, PERE HONDA TT EVO 04:27'27 00:22'90

1118 PLA SANCHO, HECTOR TT 91 B 125cc 04:27'40 00:23'03

1329 RUBIRALTA FERRER, JOAN HONDA TT EVO 04:28'43 00:24'06

13610 FLAQUE ARANDA, OSCAR HONDA TT EVO 04:30'66 00:26'29

11211 BONET ALABAU, ANTONI KTM TT 91 B 125cc 04:30'66 00:26'29

10712 GUTIERREZ DEL POZO, GABRIEL KTM TT 91 B 125cc 04:30'90 00:26'53

7913 VALVERDE GOMEZ, IVAN YAMAHA TT 84 C Sup. 04:36'72 00:32'35

10914 FONT OLIVERAS, MIQUEL KAWASAKI TT 91 B 125cc 04:37'60 00:33'23

10815 RAMON MARTINEZ, JOSEP MARIA KTM TT 91 B 125cc 04:38'36 00:33'99

12116 CARRERAS SUREDA, DAVID HUSQVARNA TT 91 C Sup. 04:41'03 00:36'66

9017 CASALS MALDONADO, ANGEL KTM TT 88 C Sup. 04:42'52 00:38'15

8918 REYES CORCOLES, JUAN HONDA TT 88 C Sup. 04:43'02 00:38'65

8319 CUADROS CLARIA, GENIS RIEJU TT 88 A 80cc 04:44'99 00:40'62

6720 TIBAU RAGOLTA, XAVIER MONTESA TT 79 C Sup. 04:45'26 00:40'89

9821 CRUZ FUILLERAT, MANUEL RIEJU TT 91 A 80cc 04:46'22 00:41'85

13822 PUIG CAMPA, JORDI HUSQVARNA TT EVO 04:48'95 00:44'58

12623 PEREZ TERUEL, JUAN JOSE SUZUKI TT 91 C Sup. 04:50'22 00:45'85

9124 ROVIRA SANTANE, JORDI KTM TT 88 C Sup. 04:50'60 00:46'23

8525 INGLES MASSONI, JORDI HONDA TT 88 A 80cc 04:53'30 00:48'93

5526 ESTEVE FONTANALS, CARLOS BLAS SUZUKI TT 76 C Sup. 04:55'53 00:51'16

9327 SURROCA CONDE, FRANCESC KTM TT 88 C Sup. 04:57'85 00:53'48

12528 CABA ARNELLA, PERE KTM TT 79 C Sup. 05:01'31 00:56'94

13329 GARCIA MERLOS, JUAN HUSQVARNA TT EVO 05:07'45 01:03'08

5730 BLANCO CASELLAS, JOAN MONTESA TT 76 C Sup. 05:09'83 01:05'46

7731 VIDAL LLORENS, OSCAR MONTESA TT 84 C Sup. 05:10'19 01:05'82

5632 VALLMITJANA VILARO, JULI MONTESA TT 76 C Sup. 05:12'30 01:07'93

9233 FARRAN PEREZ, SALVADOR MONTESA TT 88 C Sup. 05:13'23 01:08'86

8434 FARRARO MATLLER, JOAQUIM RIEJU TT 88 A 80cc 05:18'42 01:14'05

7835 RIBES CASTELLS, JERONI HUSQVARNA TT 84 C Sup. 05:24'19 01:19'82

6836 FIGULS CANAL, ALBERT SWM TT 79 C Sup. 05:30'12 01:25'75

7137 CODINA MATEU, CARLOS PUCH TT 84 A 75cc 05:32'95 01:28'58

12438 COLL PLANAS, JORDI HUSQVARNA TT 91 C Sup. 05:33'21 01:28'84

11039 DOMENECH BANUS, JOSEP CAGIVA TT 91 B 125cc 05:36'32 01:31'95

6140 GUTIÉRREZ LÓPEZ, JUAN RAMÓN FANTIC TT 79 A 75cc 05:49'28 01:44'91

10041 MUNIENTE GARGALLO, DAMASO FANTIC TT 91 A 80cc 06:06'92 02:02'55
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